 [image: image1.png]



	
	2017-18
	2018-19

	School Calendar Information
& Non-Instructional Days
	District Dates
	District Dates

	Days in Session

Number of Days of Instruction
	189
180
	188
180

	Non-Instructional Day

(Curriculum)
	
	Tuesday, September 4, 2018

	Schools Open
	Tuesday, September 5, 2017
	Wednesday, September 5, 2018

	Non-Instructional Day
(School Planning Day)
	Friday, September 22, 2017
	Friday, September 21, 2018

	Thanksgiving Day
	Monday, October 9, 2017
	Monday, October 8, 2018

	Non-Instructional Day

(Pro-D – Provincial)
	Friday, October 20, 2017
	Friday, October 19, 2018

	Remembrance Day
	Monday, November 13, 2017
	Monday, November 12, 2018

	Early Dismissal Day
	Wednesday, November 29, 2017
	Wednesday, November 28, 2018

	Early Dismissal Day
	Thursday, November 30, 2017
	Thursday, November 29, 2018

	Non-Instructional Day

(Parent-Teacher Interviews)
	Friday, December 1, 2017
	Friday, November 30, 2018

	Christmas Vacation Period
	Monday, December 25, 2017

to Friday, January 5, 2018
	Monday, December 24, 2018

to Friday, January 4, 2019

	Schools reopen

after Christmas Vacation
	Monday, January 8, 2018
	Monday, January 7, 2019

	Non-Instructional Day

Pro-D (District)/Semester Turnaround
	Friday, January 26, 2018
	Friday, January 25, 2019

	Non-Instructional Day

(Curriculum Planning)
	Monday, January 29, 2018
	Monday, January 28, 2019

	Family Day
	Monday, February 12, 2018
	Monday, February 18, 2019

	Non-Instructional Day

(Report Writing)
	Monday, February 26, 2018
	Monday, February 25, 2019

	Early Dismissal Day
	Wednesday, March 14, 2018
	Wednesday, March 13, 2019

	Early Dismissal Day
	Thursday, March 15, 2018
	Thursday, March 14, 2019

	Spring Vacation Period/
District Closure Days
	Monday, March 19, 2018

to Monday, April 2, 2018
	Monday, March 18, 2019

to Friday, March 29, 2019

	Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation/District Closure Days
	Tuesday, April 3, 2018
	Monday, April 1, 2019

	Good Friday
	Friday, March 30, 2018
	Friday, April 19, 2019

	Easter Monday
	Monday, April 2, 2018
	Monday, April 22, 2019

	Non-Instructional Day 

(Pro-D Day)
	Friday, May 11, 2018
	Friday, May 10, 2019

	Non-Instructional Day

(Curriculum)
	Monday, May 14, 2018
	

	Victoria Day
	Monday, May 21, 2018
	Monday, May 20, 2019

	Last day for Students
	Thursday, June 28, 2018
	Thursday, June 27, 2019

	Administrative Day – Schools Close
	Friday, June 29, 2018
	Friday, June 28, 2019


School District No. 60 (Peace River North)


PROPOSED AMENDMENT to School Calendar 
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